9594
Airetool Boiler Tube Cleaners
Accessories
General Accessories
Ergonomic Tool Balancers
Gas Line Cleaner Motors
Used successfully by gas utilities for cleaning old service lines
before insertion of replacement plastic pipe. Cleaning

Capacity:
0.5 – 45.5 kg
1.0 – 100 Lbs.
■ External Tension Adjustment
■ 360° Swivel
■ Retracting in-line Cable
Light Duty – 5.2 ft. (1.6m) Cable Travel
BL-2A – 2.0-1.0 0.9-0.5 10.4 263 4.0 102 2.2 56 1.1 0.5
BL-4A – 4.0-2.0 1.8-0.9 10.4 263 4.0 102 2.2 56 1.1 0.5
Light Duty – 6.7 ft. (2.0m) Cable Travel
BL-6A – 6.0-4.0 2.7-1.8 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BL-6A Ratchet 6.0-4.0 2.7-1.8 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BL-8A – 8.0-6.0 3.6-2.7 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BL-8A Ratchet 8.0-6.0 3.6-2.7 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
Medium Duty – 6.6ft. (2.0m) Cable Travel
BM-13A Non-Locking 13-9.0 5.9-4.1 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
BM-13A Lock/Release 13-9.0 5.9-4.1 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
BM-18A Non-Locking 18-13 8.2-5.9 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
Medium Duty – 6.0ft. (1.8m) Cable Travel
BM-25A Automatic 25-18 11.4-8.2 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
BM-35A Automatic 35-25 15.9-11.4 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
BM-45A Automatic 45-35 20.5-15.9 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
Capacity “A” “B” “C” Weight
Model Number Lock Feature lbs. kg in mm in mm in. mm lbs. kg
+– A
B C